Owner: St. Francois County Health Center
Architect: KRJ-FWH Collaborative

Project Name: Renovations and Additions
KR]J Project No. 2202

10/7/2022

St. Francois County
1025 West Main Street
Park Hills, Missouri, 6361 |

Linda Ragsdale

Owner

2202 SFCHC Plan Holders

573-431-1947

linda.rag org

KRJ-FWH Collaborative
9920 Watson Road,
St. Louis, Missouri, 63126

Fred Hill

Architecture

314-409-3943

frederickwhillarchitect@gmail.com

KRJ Architecture
9920 Watson Road, Suite 209
St. Louis, Missouri 63126

Jamey Alverson

Architecture

314-623-3908

jalverson@krjarch.com

KRJ Architecture
9920 Watson Road, Suite 209
St. Louis, Missouri 63126

Tim Uelk

Architecture

314-619-0117

tduelk@krjarch.com

Taylor Engineering
109 E Columbia St.
Farmington, Missouri 63640

Joe Gabel

Civil

573-756-9226

@zbel@taylorengineeringlI:.com

SSE, Inc.
138 West Clinton Place
St. Louis, Missouri 63122

Rick Dunn

Structural

314-965-2233

rdunn@ssestructural.com

303rd Engineering Group, LLC
10420 Bauer Blvd.
St. Louis, Missouri 63132

Eric Fiedler

Electrical

314-541-3382

eric.fiedler@303engineering.com

303rd Engineering Group, LLC
10420 Bauer Blvd.
St. Louis, Missouri 63132

Dodge Data & Analytics
4300 Beltway Place, Suite 150
Arlington, Texas 76018

Gary Smith

Darlene Baker-Mann

Mech/Plumb

Plan Room

618-444-0413

800-393-6343

gary.smithr@303engineering.com

dodge.docs@construction.com
cc: darlene.baker-mann@construction.com

CMD Group LLC
30 Technology Parkway South Suite 500
Norcross, Georgia 30092

Rob Canetta

Plan Room

800-424-3996

robert.canetta@cmdgroup.com

The Builders Association
3632 West Truman Blvd.
|Jefferson City, Missouri. 65109

Becky Mitchell

Plan Room

573-893-3307

573-893-6176

jeffcity@buildersassociation.com

ePlan Online Plan Room
4115 S. Providence Suite 105
Columbia, Missouri 65203

Molly Arnold

Plan Room

573-447-7130

573-355-5404

ISqFt-Construction Software Technologies, Inc.
c/oDrexel Technologies

10840 W. 86th Street

Lenexa, Kansas 66214

Soleil Allen

Plan Room

800-364-2059
Ext. 7029

866-570-8187

https://www.sendthisfile.com/f.jsp?id=eCdnvwFhC
QseJfqyoHiwahiC

Southern lllinois Builders Association
1468 Green Mount Rd
O'Fallon, lllinois 62269

City of Park Hills, Missouri
Park Hills City Hall

9 Bennet St.

Park Hills, Missouri 63601

Brockmiller Construction, Inc.
14 North Middle Street,
Farmington, MO 63640

Logan Ankeny

Rachel St. Pierre

Bill Giessing

Plan Room

Community
Development Director

GC

618-624-9055

573-431-3577
ext. 32

573-756-2516

618-624-9065

573-756-8475

projects@siba-agc.org

cddirector@parkhillsmo.net

bidd brockmillerconstruction.com

Sargent Construction Company
710 Star Lane
Fredericktown , Missouri 63645

Stephanie King

GC

572-783-5535

hanie@sar; ion.com

Schemel Companies
3966 PCR 806
Perryville, Missouri 63775

Jake Dudenhoef

573-547-2558

573-547-1303

jake@schemelcompanies.com

2202-St Francois HC-Plan Holders List

10F 1



